
2023-2024 GUTHRIE JH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TEAMS TIME

Monday, Nov 13 Patton Springs Patton Springs JHG/JHB 5:30

Nov 16-18 Munday Tournament Munday JHG/JHB TBD

Monday, Nov 20 Rotan Rotan JHG/JHB 4:00

Thursday, Nov 30 Spur Spur JHG/JHB 5:30

Monday, December 4 Jayton Guthrie JHG/JHB 4:30

Monday, December 11 Paducah Paducah JHG/JHB 5:30

Tuesday, December 19 Aspermont Aspermont JHG/JHB 3:00

Thursday, January 4 Motley Co. Guthrie JHG/JHB 5:30

Monday, January 8 Patton Springs Guthrie JHG/JHB 5:30

Monday, January 15 Spur Guthrie JHG/JHB 5:30

Monday, January 22 Jayton Jayton JHG/JHB 4:30

Jan 25 & 27 Guthrie Tournament Guthrie JHG/JHB TBD

Monday, January 29 Paducah Guthrie JHG/JHB 5:30

Monday, February 5 Motley Co. Motley Co. JHG/JHB 5:30
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